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Silica fume, CRM, Powder

Art. ID
Unit
Deliverydetails

Text/Information
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified
Certified (EN 196-2)

IMN-Si-SF-1

each

No Dangerous Good

Analyte/Parameter
Silicon (Si)

Iron (Fe)
Aluminium (Al)
Calcium (Ca)
Sodium (Na)
Potassium (K)
Magnesium (Mg)
Chlorine (Cl)
Phosphorus (P)
Sulfur (S)

Zinc (Zn)
Carbon (C)

LOI

CAS number
[7440-21-3]
[7439-89-6]
[7429-90-5]
[7440-70-2]
[7440-23-5]
[7440-09-7]
[7439-95-4]
[7782-50-5]
[7723-14-0]
[7704-34-9]
[7440-66-6]
[7440-44-0]

Labmix24 GmbH
Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln
Germany

Concentration/Value
45,67 £ 0,34
0,0503 + 0,0026
0,11 +£ 0,012
0,1968 + 0,0056
0,1487 + 0,007
0,2546 + 0,0083
0,136 + 0,01
0,0188 + 0,0011
0,01349 = 0,00083
0,098 + 0,0048
30,932

0,566 * 0,036
1,03+0,18

Unit
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
mg/kg
%

%
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